Clandestin

Deutz

Jacquesson
Jacquesson
Jacquesson
Jacquesson

Gosset

Gosset
Billecart-Salmon
Diebolt-Vallois
Larmandier Bernier
Larmandier Bernier

Rosés:

Jean-Claude Mouzon
Gosset
Billecart-Salmon
Larmandier Bernier

Belgigue:

Chant d'Eole

Chant d'Eole
ura.

Domaine Tissot

Notre Chai de Champagnes :

®Blanc de noirs Brut "Les Semblables"
L Amour de Deutz

Cuvée 742

Corne Bautray

Champ Cain

Vauzelle Terme

Extra brut

Grande Réserve

Brut Réserve

Fleur de Passion

Terre de Vertus Brut

Vieilles Vignes du Levant Extra Brut

Demi-sec

Grand Rosé

Brut Rosé

Rosé de Saignée Extra Brut

Brut
@Brut rosé

Crémant du Jura "Indigéne”

2017
2002

2002
2002
2002

2007
2010
2008

116 €
281 €
125 €
284 €
284 €
284 €

75 €
109 €
100 €
210 €
147 €
221 €

87 €
137 €
159 €
167 €

65 €
70 €

76 €



Alsace :

Vin d'Alsace
Sylvaner
Gewiirztraminer
Gewiirztraminer
Gewiirztraminer
Gewiirztraminer
Gewiirztraminer
Gewiirztraminer
Pinot Gris
Riesling

Riesling

Riesling

Riesling

Riesling

Riesling

Riesling

Bourgogne :

Chablis
Chablis
Chablis
Chablis
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Montagny
Meursault

Meursault

Puligny Montrachet
Puligny Montrachet
Puligny Montrachet
Saint-Aubin
Saint-Aubin
Chassagne Montrachet
Chorey Les Beaune
Mercurey

Givry

Viré Clessé

Rully

Rully

Notre Chai de Blancs :

Le terroir des Ch. Torts

Clos Windsbill
Turckheim

Westhoffen

Réserve

G.C. Wineck -schlossbery
Réserve

G.C. Kaefferkopf

G.C. Atenberg de Bergbieten
SGN 50CL

SGN 50CL

Cuvée Pfersigberg VT
Vendange Tardive

1er Cru Fourchaume

Clos du Chdteau
lerCru Les Vignes Derriéres
Les Narvaux

Les Narvaux

Les Reuchaux

Le Trézin

Le Trézin

Ier Cru Les Cortons
ler Cru Les Cortons

Vieilles Vignes Les Morées
Teppe des Chenéves
Vieilles Vignes

Les Cailloux

Les Cailloux

Domaine Rolly Gassmann
Domaine Kientzler
Domaine Zind-Humbrecht
Domaine Zind-Humbrecht
Domaine Dirler-Cadé
Domaine Loew

Domaine Meyer-Fonné
Domaine Meyer-Fonné
Domaine Meyer-Fonné
Domaine Meyer-Fonné
Domaine Meyer-Fonné
Domaine Loew

Domaine Mochel
Domaine Loew

Domaine Mann

Domaine Gross

Domaine Tremblay
Domaine Pinson
Domaine Dampt
Domaine Dampt

Domaine Colin
Domaine de Montille
Domaine Aladame
Domaine Martenot

Domaine Martenot
Domaine Martenot
Domaine Larue

Domaine Larue

Domaine Larue

Domaine Larue

Domaine Colin

Domaine Gay

Domaine Brintet
Domaine Ragot

Domaine Sainte-Barbe
Domaine Des Rois Mages
Domaine Des Rois Mages

2017
2018
2000
2015
2016
2016
2018
2015
2017
2017
2016
2017
2007
2006
2005
2007

2018
2016
2018
2019

2017
2018
2016
2017

2018
2017
2017
2019
2018
2019
2018
2017
2018
2016
2018
2017
2018

35€
41 €
109 €
46 €
45 €
49 €
46 €
71€
44 €
38 €
94 €
74 €
108 €
69 €
99 €
109 €

54 €
60 €
45 €
45 €

60 €
72 €
71€
125 €

125 €
143 €
109 €
116 €
88 €
88 €
142 €
75 €
68 €
65 €
45 €
60 €
60 €



Beaujolais :

Beaujolais
Beaujolais-Villages
Beaujolais-Villages

Savoie :

Vin de Savoie
Roussette de Savoie
Roussette de Savoie

ura:

Arbois
Arbois
Arbois
Arbois
Arbois
Arbois
Arbois
Cétes du Jura
Cétes du Jura
Cétes du Jura

Rhdne :

Crozes-Hermitage
Crozes-Jlermitage
Crozes-FHermitage
Condrieu
Condrieu

Cétes du Rhone
Saint-Joseph
Saint-Peray

Vin De France
Vacqueyras
Cairanne
Chateauneuf-Du-Pape
Cétes du Rhone

Costiéres de Nimes

L‘Exception
Prestige
Prestige

Chignin Bergeron

Tres Ordinaire

Traminer

Savagnin

Savagnin 'Seis"
Chardonnay "Ca Mailloche
Chardonnay "Rose Massale"
Chardonnay "LCes Bruyéres"
Les sarres

Vin de Paille 37,5 C[

Vin Jaune 62 C[

Terres Blanches
Terres Blanches

La petite Cote
La petite Cote

Méribets

Le Blanc

Les Prémices
Haut Coustias
Vendange

Per EL
Capitelle

Domaine Cheysson
Domaine Burgaud
Chdteau de Durette

Domaine Quénard
Domaine Quénard
Domaine Quénard

Domaine Hughes Beguet
Domaine Tissot
Domaine Tissot
Domaine Tissot
Domaine Tissot
Domaine Tissot
Domaine Tissot
Domaine Rijckaert

Domaine Les Marnes Blanches
Domaine Les Marnes Blanches

Domaine Belle T Fils
Domaine Belle T Fils
Domaine Graillot

Domaine Cuilleron

Domaine Cuilleron

Domaine Jamet

Domaine Vallet

Domaine Clape

Domaine Joncier

Domaine Roucas Toumba
Domaine Oratoire St-Martin
Domaine La Ferme du Mont
Domaine Saladin

Chdteau Mourgues du Grés

2016
2019
2018

2017
2017
2018

2012
2016
2014
2009
2016
2018
2017
2016
2014
2012

2018
2019
2018
2017
2019
2017
2019
2017
2016
2016
2015
2017
2016
2017

32€
58 €
38 €

46 €
52 €
52 €

42 €
98 €
100 €
161 €
128 €
100 €
99 €
60 €
103 €
132 €

57 €
57 €
66 €
111 €
113 €
73 €
54 €
108 €
55 €
60 €
53 €
98 €
49 €
54 €



Languedoc - Roussillon :

Cétes du Rousillon
Cétes du Rousillon

Val-de-Montferrand
IG®P Cétes Catalanes
IG®P Cétes Catalanes

VDP de [Hérault
VDP de [Hérault
Saint Chinian

VDP de [Hérault

Provence :

Bellet
Bandol
Cétes-de-Provence

Sud-Ouest :

Jurangon
Jurangon
Gaillac Doux.
Iroulégquy

Les Glaciaires

Les Glaciaires

Grande Cuvée

Vieilles Vignes
Imalaya

Qnagnum

Les Genéts

Cuvée Marie
Cuvée Marie
Mauzac Roux,
Cuvée Hegoxuri

Domaine Gardiés

Domaine Gardiés

Domaine de [' Hortus

Domaine du Clos des Fées
Domaine du Roc des Anges
Domaine de la Grange des Péres
Domaine de Mas Julien
Domaine de Mas Champart
Mas Daumas Gassac

Chadteau de Bellet
Domaine Tempier

Chdteau de Roquefort

Clos Uroulat
Clos Uroulat
Domaine Plageoles
Domaine Arretxea

2018
2020
2019
2018
2015
2013
2017
2017
2005

2018
2018
2018

2015
2016
2017
2017

40 €
40 €
68 €
78 €
57 €
217 €
87 €
43 €
218 €

69 €
79 €
52 €

42 €
42 €
50 €
78 €



Corse :

Muscat
Corse
Patrimonio

Bordeaux :

Graves
Pessac-Léognan
Barsac
Sauternes

Loire:

Menetou-Salon
Menetou-Salon
Pouilly-Fumé
Jasniéres
Saumur
Saumur

Anjou

Vouvray
Vouvray
Vouvray
Chinon

Vin e France
Sancerre

La robe d'Ange
San Giovanni

Cuvée Caroline

Grand Cru Classé

Premiéres Brumes de Closiot

Mademoiselle T
Bailly

Les Prémices

Brézé

Arcane

Chauvigné

Tendre

Sec

Sec

Le Droit Chenin
Les Raisins de [amitié
Terre De Maimbray

Domaine Arena
Clos Fornelli
Domaine Arena

Chdteau Chantegrive
Chéteau Carbonnieux
Chdteau Closiot
Chéteau Closiot

Domaine Remoortere
Domaine Teiller
Cave de Pouilly-Sur-Loire
Domaine Belliviere
Domaine Guiberteau
Chdteau Fosse-Séche
Domaine Richou
Domaine Caréme
Domaine Caréme
Domaine Caréme
Domaine Lambert
Domaine Laureau
Domaine Reverdy

2005
2019
2018

2018
2018
2005
2004

2019
2018
2019
2017
2015
2017
2017
2016
2018
2019
2018
2017
2020

61 €
40 €
57 €

58 €
100 €
73 €
58 €

46 €
61 €
46 €
48 €
131 €
64 €
40 €
50 €
48 €
48 €
41 €
49 €
46 €



Alsace :

Pinot noir
®inot notr

Bourgogne :

Bourgogne
Bourgogne

Rully

Rully

Volnay

Volnay

Volnay

Mercurey

Chorey Les Beaune
Aloxe Corton
Chassagne-Montrachet
Santenay

Marange

Auxey Duresse
Chambertin

Givry

Echezeaux

Beaujolais :

Morgon
Morgon
Morgon
Morgon
Beaujolais Villages
Chirouble
Chirouble
Julienas

Céte de Brouilly
Moulin a Vent
Saint-Amour

Notre Chai de rouges :

Réserve
Réserve

Les Cailloux

Les Cailloux

ler Cru Les Cailleret
ler Cru Les Cailleret
ler Cru Les angles
ler Cru La Lévriére
Vieilles Vignes
Vieilles Vignes

Vieilles Vignes

ler Cru La Fussiére
Les Ecusseaux
Nuit St-Georges
Vieilles Vignes
Grand Cru

Cote du Py James

Céte du Py James

Céte du Py

Les Schistes

Les Vignes De Lantigné

Chatenay
Escuissin

Cuvée Mélanie

Vieilles Vignes

Domaine Meyer Tonné
Domaine Meyer Fonné

Domaine Colin
Domaine Colin
Domaine Debavelaere
Domaine Debavelaere
Domaine Boillot
Domaine Boillot
Domaine Boillot
Domaine Brintet
Domaine Gay
Domaine Gay
Domaine Larue
Domaine Colin
Domaine Morey
Domaine Martenot
Domaine Laurent
Domaine Ragot
Domaine Clerget

Domaine Burgaud
Domaine Burgaud
Domaine Burgaud
Domaine Bouland
Domaine Burgaud
Domaine Cheysson
Domaine Bouland
Clos de Haute Combe
Domaine Bouland
Domaine de L'Iris
Domaine Barbelet

2016
2018

2016
2018
2016
2017
2014
2016
2012
2016
2016
2016
2017
2018
2018
2016
2001
2017
2017

2015
2017
2019
2014
2018
2015
2015
2018
2016
2014
2014

45 €
45 €

54 €
55 €
61 €
63 €
225 €
225 €
199 €
74 €
74 €
126 €
71€
93 €
68 €
84 €
309 €
58 €
280 €

86 €
91 €
57 €
55 €
30 €
33 €
55 €
39¢€
55 €
50 €
61 €



Savoie :

Vin de Savoie

Rhbne :

(Cote Rotie

Céte Rotie

Cote Rotie

(Cote Rotie

Céte Rotie

Cotes du Rhdne
Crozes-Hermitage
Crozes-Hermitage
Saint-Joseph
Saint-Joseph
Saint-Joseph

Cornas
Chateauneuf-du-Pape
Chateauneuf-du-Pape
Vacqueyras

Gigondas

Cairanne

Costiéres de Nimes

Provence :
Bellet

Bandol
Cétes-de-Provence

UDP des Bouches du Rhdne
UDP des Bouches du Rhone

Mondeuse

Syrah

Méribet

Granit 30

Les Restanques de Cabassole
Jugunda

Tradition
Capitelle

Les Miires

Domaine Quénard

Domaine Jamet

Domaine Jamet

Domaine Jamet

Domaine Jamet

Domaine Jamet

Domaine Jamet

Domaine Graillot
Domaine Graillot
Domaine De Boel
Domaine Vallet
Domaine Gaillard
Domaine Paris

Domaine de L£'A6bé Dine
Domaine Gradassi
Domaine Roucas Toumba
La ferme du Mont
Domaine Alary

Chateau Mourgues du Grés

Chaiteau de Bellet
Chateau Tempier
Chateau de Roquefort
Domaine de Trevallon
Domaine de Trevallon

2016

2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2017
2017
2018
2018
2019
2018
2018
2013
2017
2017
2017
2018
2017

2018
2018
2017
2013
2017

49 €

285 €
285 €
285 €
285 €
285 €
83 €
65 €
71€
64 €
57 €
62 €
88 €
86 €
81¢€
66 €
57 €
41 €
54 €

77 €

85 €
55 €
130 €
152 €



Langquedoc - Roussillon :

Coteaux du Languedoc
Minervois
Cotes-du-Roussillon
Terrasses du Larzac
Terrasses du Larzac
Pic-Saint-Loup
Pic-Saint-Loup

IG® Cétes Catalanes
Saint-Chinian

VDP de [Heérault
VDP de [Heérault

Sud-Ouest :

Trouléquy
Collioure
Bergerac

Corse :
Corse

Vin de France
Vin de France

Les Gamines

Les Fontanilles
Vieilles Vignes

Les Vignes Oubliées
Autour de Jonquiéres
Grande Cuvée
Grande Cuvée

Segna De Cor

Clos de la Simonette

Cuvée Haitza
La Pinéde
Cime dans La Brume

Vini Navigati

Faustine Vieilles Vignes

Unu

Domaine La Marfée
Domaine Gros et Tollot
Domaine du Clos Des Fées
Domaine des Vignes Oubliées
Mas Jullien

Domaine de L'Hortus
Domaine de L 'Hortus
Domaine Le Roc des Anges
Domaine Mas Champart
Grange Des Peres

Grange Des Peres

Domaine Arretxea
Domaine La Tour Vieille
Domaine Julien Auroux

Clos Fornelli
Domaine _Abbatucci
Domaine Vaccelli

2016
2017
2017
2018
2017
2018
2019
2017
2015
2014
2016

2015
2018
2016

2016
2018
2017

47 €
59 €
78 €
68 €
95 €
68 €
62 €
56 €
63 €
200 €
200 €

76 €
47 €
54 €

57 €
69 €
61 €



Bordeaux:

Pessac-Leéognan
Pessac-Léognan
Pessac Léognan
Saint-Emilion
Saint-Estéphe
Saint-Estéphe
Saint-Julien
Saint-Julien
Margaux,
Haut-Médoc
Pomerol
Pauillac
Lalande de Pomerol

Loire:

Menetou-Salon

Bourgueil
Saint-Nicolas-De-Bourgueil
Saint-Nicolas-De-Bourgueil
Saint-Nicolas-De-Bourgueil
Chinon

Chinon

Saumur

Coteaux du Giennois
Sancerre

IGP Hautes-Alpes
Pic-St-Loup
Bandol

Grand Cru Classé
Grand Cru Classé
La réserve de Malartic
Grand Cru Classé

Chateau Carbonnieux
Chateau Fieuzal

Chdteau Malartic-Lagraviere
Chdteau La Dominique

Cru Bourgeois Chadteau Petit Bocq

Grand Cru Classé Chateau Cos Labory

Cru Bourgeois Supérieur Chateau du Glana
Les Fiefs De Lagrange
Chateau Labegorce

La demoriselle Chateau Sociando-Mallet
Chdteau La Pointe

Grand Cru Classé Chdteau Lynch Moussas
Chateau La Commanderie
Domaine Remoorteere

La Coudraye Domaine Amirault

Les Rouilléres Domaine Mabileau

Les Rouilléres Domaine Mabileau

Les Malgagnes Domaine Amirault

Coteau de Noiré Domaine Alliet

Vieilles Vignes Domaine Alliet

Eolithe Chateau de Fosse-Séche

Les Licotes Domaine de Villargeau

A Nicolas Domaine Reverdy

Notre Chai de rosés :
New rosé Domaine Petit Aoiit

Bergerie de L' Hortus

Domaine Orliac

Domaine Tempier

2014
2014
2014
2014
2016
2015
2014
2015
2016
2013
2014
2016
2016

2018
2017
2016
2018
2016
2013
2018
2015
2018
2015

2018
2019
2019

100 €
96 €
68 €

121 €
75 €

102 €
63 €
85 €

116 €
61 €

106 €

131 €
45 €

53 €
38 €
40 €
40 €
70 €
77 €
51€
51¢€
38 €
65 €

352 €
31,4 €
66,9 ¢



Blancs :

Alsace
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Loire
Loire
Loire
Rhone
Rhbne

Alsace
Loire
Loire
Rhbne
Rhbne
Rhone
Rhbne
Bordeaux

Pinot Gris
Chablis

Chablis
Saint-Romain
Pouilly-Fumé
Pouilly-Fumé
Sancerre
Saint-Joseph
Crozes-Hermitage

®inot Noir

St Nicolas Bourgueil

Sancerre
Saint-Joseph
Crozes-Hermitage
(Céte Rotie
Cairanne
Saint-Estéphe

Notre chai de demis :

Cuvée Réserve

Cuvée Bailly
Cuvée Bailly
Flores

Méribet

Terres Blanches

Les Rouilleres
Pierres noires
Méribet

Les Pierrelles

Rés. Des Seigneurs

Domaine Preiss-Zimmer

Domaine Dampt
Domaine Dampt
Domaine Gras
Domaine Bailly
Domaine Bailly
Domaine Pinard
Domaine Vallet
Domaine Bellecl Fils

Domaine Meyer Fonné

Domaine Mabileau
Domaine Reverdy
Domaine Vallet
Domaine Belle
Domaine Jamet
Domaine Alary
Chdteau Petit Bocq

2016
2017
2019
2017
2018
2019
2018
2017
2017

2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2014
2018
2016

23 €
26 €
26 €
44 €
29 €
29 €
37 €
27 €
32 €

21 €
25 €
24 €
27 €
29 €
127 €
23 €
43 €



